
PREZIME IME LICENCA E-MAIL KLUB
1. Abramović Magareta Noemi C noemi.abramovic@gmail.com ZGB
2. Abramović Tomislav D tomo.abramovic7@gmail.com ZGB
3. Abramović Ana B ZGB
4. Abramović Tomislav A ZGB
5. Abramović Leon C leon.abramovic@gmail.com PO
6. Abramović Gregov Marijan A m.abramovicgregov@gmail.com ZGB
7. Ančić Nenad A neno.ancic@hotmail.com POM
8. Baletić Goran B goran@tk-movens.hr MOV
9. Ban Ivan ČLAN ivan.ban@hi.t-com.hr KA
10. Barbaros Tudor Petar A petar.barbaros.tudor@kif.hr
11. Beljan Mario ČLAN beljan.mario@gmail.com DJA
12. Bilobrk Goran B goranbilobrk@yahoo.com IMZ
13. Blažeka Nikola B nikola.blazeka@gmail.com PRL
14. Blažević Igor A igor-blazevic@net.hr TSP
15. Blažun Vanja C vanja_blazun@hotmail.com PON
16. Božović Miodrag ČLAN tomislav.bozovic@pu.t-com.hr SMR
17. Brajković Božidar B brajac@gmail.com KA
18. Brkljač Robert B rbrkljac@gmail.com PO
19. Brodar Neven B neven1966@windowslive.com PUN
20. Bulava Pjer A pjer.bulava@gmail.com IVN
21. Celiščak Bora A celiscak@yahoo.com HTK
22. Crnković Robert B robert.crnkovic@pu.t-com.hr PRO
23. Culjak Tihomir B tihomir.culjak@gmail.com TIM
24. Cvetko Dražen B drcvetko@inet.hr PON
25. Cvitković Pero B pcvitkovic@gmail.com BRV
26. Čalušić Duje A dcalusic@yahoo.com SPT
27. Čubra Zoran ČLAN zoran.cubra@vz.htnet.hr VAR
28. Čuljak Marko A marko.trener@gmail.com
29. Dešković-Mišković Darija A darija.deskovic@zg.t-com.hr VUL
30. Domitrović Srećko B sreckod@net.hr BAL
31. Dropuljić Vlatko B tksunny.rovinj@gmail.com
32. Dropuljić Sunčica ČLAN tksunny.rovinj@gmail.com
33. Dusparić Juraj A juraj.dusparic@hotmail.com PRO
34. Dvornik Danijel A danijel.dvornik@gmail.com ZGI
35. Dvoršek Bojan B bojan@sportiputovanja.hr
36. Đurasović Antun B tonidurasovic@gmail.com DU
37. Đurović Nikša A niksa.djurovic@gmail.com STO
38. Eržišnik Ivor A ivorer20@yahoo.com OPA
39. Fantoni Filip A fantoni_filip@yahoo.com ITE
40. Filipović Martin B martinfilipovic@gmail.com PRO
41. Flego Igor A igor.flego@gmail.com OPA
42. Gačić Dejan A dgacic@yahoo.com KA
43. Gala Ivana C ivanagala87@gmail.com PUN
44. Galijaš Dino C dino.galijas@gmail.com FEN
45. Glad Ozren ČLAN gladozren@yahoo.com
46. Gojmerac Hrvoje B futurtennis@gmail.com FUT
47. Gregurek Goran C ggregurek@net.hr KRI
48. Gregurek Hrvoje C hrvoje.gregurek@gmail.com KRI
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49. Grgić Davor A davor.grgic1@os.t-com.hr SLV
50. Grotić Ivan B ivan.grotic@os.t-com.hr NA
51. Hazdovac Luka B mljet@yahoo.com
52. Hodžić Lejla C lelah1988@hotmail.com
53. Horvat Ivona A
54. Horvat Nikola A horvatnick@gmail.com PUN
55. Hrg Ivan B ivan.hrg@gmail.com IVC
56. Hruška Marko B mhruska4@gmail.com PO
57. Hublin Tomislav A thublin@yahoo.com PUN
58. Ilakovac Boris B ilakovac.boris@gmail.com
59. Ipša Šain Maja ČLAN stjepan.ipsa@du.t-com.hr KOR
60. Jaić Davor A davorjaic@gmail.com ZGI
61. Jaić Maja A majahenezi@yahoo.com ITE
62. Janković Gordan A gordantenis@gmail.com
63. Janković Oliver B oliverjankovictk@gmail.com BOS
64. Jarak Mario B makam@net.hr DU
65. Jerak Hrvoje B OG
66. Jerbić Ivica B ivica.jerbic@t-com.hr
67. Jercog Luka A luka.jercog@pu.t-com.hr ZSU
68. Jerić Tonči B tonci.jeric@gmail.com
69. Jovanoski Vladimir B gpatak@gmail.com VUL
70. Jurić Milorad A miso.juric@gmail.com WIM
71. Juzbašić Lovro B lovro_juzbasic@yahoo.com VŽD
72. Kadoić Vjekoslav A vkadoic@gmail.com
73. Kalac Saša B skalac@gmail.com FUT
74. Kardum Ivana D iva.kardum@live.com ZAD
75. Kolaković Alan Zvonimir A alan.kolakovic@yahoo.com IMZ
76. Kontent Hrvoje B hrvoje.kontent1@zg.t-com.hr HRJ
77. Koščak Igor B koscak1978@gmail.com DOM
78. Kranjčev Ivan B ivkranjc@yahoo.com PRJ
79. Krčar Damir B krcarda@net.hr PRL
80. Krmpotić Branimir A branimir.krmpotic@gmail.com ZLA
81. Krneta Goran C orgulje@gmail.com ZAD
82. Kunštek Krešimir B kresimirkunstek1@gmail.com RUD
83. Kurilić Denis B denis.kurilic@yahoo.com OPA
84. Lončarić Mario B mario.loncaric58@gmail.com ĐUR
85. Lovreković Dražen B drazen.lovrekovic@gmail.com DID
86. Lovrić Hrvoje A jogi.tenis@hotmail.com IMZ
87. Magdić Domagoj B OG
88. Mamić Mirko A mamicmirko@gmail.com VIC
89. Mandušić Stjepan ČLAN sman7700@gmail.com DU
90. Maričević Luka ČLAN lukamaricevic@yahoo.com
91. Marić Matija B matija.maric@gmail.com ŠPA
92. Marijanović Tomislav B tomica2003@net.hr DJA
93. Marjanović Miljenko ČLAN miljenko.marjanovic@zg.t-com.hr TER
94. Marojević Davor B davor.marojevic@zg.t-com.hr PRE
95. Matičević Branimir B branimir.maticevic1@sk.t-com.hr
96. Mičetić Sanjin A sanjin.micetic@ri.t-com.hr
97. Moses Gajić Gajić D dmoses@hi.t-com.hr RUD
98. Mustapić Markica ČLAN marko@tk-movens.hr MOV
99. Nakić Alfirević Ante C ante_nakic@hotmail.com
100. Nogić Davor B davor.nogic@zg.t-com.hr



101. Novak Mate B mnovak5@net.hr PUR
102. Novaković Želimir B zelimir.novakovic@vu.t-com.hr MIT
103. Ogrizek Luka B ogrizek.luka@gmail.com FEN
104. Padjen Ivo B padjentennis@yahoo.com KVA
105. Pavić Tea A pavic.tea@gmail.com OG
106. Pavić Mario B zsug.ogulina@ka.t-com.hr OG
107. Pavlić Darko A trenerpavlic@gmail.com HRJ
108. Pešić Eva B eva.pesic@gmail.com IVG
109. Pižir Kristijan D kpizir@gmail.com KRI
110. Popadić Goran ČLAN gopopadi@inet.hr FEN
111. Protić Ivan B ivanbuky@gmail.com
112. Prpić Eda C eprpic@gmail.com
113. Raffanelli Goran B raffanelligoran@gmail.com POE
114. Reljić Branko ČLAN branko.reljic1@optinet.hr ZAD
115. Rončević Lovro ČLAN lovro_r@yahoo.com ZAD
116. Samac Ninoslav B ninoslav.samac@gmail.com SAM
117. Sekošan Zlatko B zsekosan@gmail.com OS
118. Simčić Željko B zsimcic67@gmail.com
119. Sinković Filip B fsinkovic8@gmail.com
120. Smičiklas Željko A TennisCollege.Smiciklas@web.de
121. Soldo Ante ČLAN antesoldo911@hotmail.com ITE
122. Stijak Goran A stijakgoran88@gmail.com STO
123. Stojanović Dijana ČLAN tk.libertas@yahoo.com
124. Stojko Milan D ksenija.stojko@ck.t-com.hr PUN
125. Stojković Krešimir B kstojkovi2691@gmail.com FUT
126. Suevich Robert A robert.suevich@hotmail.com HTK
127. Šaban Igor A saban.blazenko@gmail.com SPT
128. Šandor Bruno B bruno.sandor@gmail.com SAM
129. Šepić Marko ČLAN sepic_marko@yahoo.com RUK
130. Šipić Antonio B sipic.kif@gmail.com PRO
131. Škorak Vlatko ČLAN vlatko.skorak@gmail.com SLV
132. Šrajer Vatroslav A vatroslav.srajer@gmail.com DOM
133. Štifanić Paulo B stifanipaulo@gmail.com PRO
134. Toić Marko A markotoic@hotmail.com KVA
135. Tonković Mislav A mislav.tonkovic@hrsume.hr
136. Tonković Marijan B marijan_tonkovic@yahoo.com
137. Tonković Krešimir B
138. Troha Miha B miha.troha@gmail.com IVG
139. Turajlić Vlado B vlado.turajlic@gmail.com
140. Užarević Ivan C iuzarevicrally@gmail.com RAL
141. Vidović Zoran B zvtennis@gmail.com VAR
142. Viduka Viktoria ČLAN viktoriaviduka@gmail.com MOV
143. Višak Vilim A visakvilim@gmail.com LJD
144. Vižintin Marko B marko.vizi@gmail.com VIŽ
145. Vorel Matea B matea.vorel@hotmail.com MLD
146. Vranić Lovro C lovro.vranic@gmail.com ŠPA
147. Vrdoljak Jure B jure.vrdoljak87@gmail.com
148. Vuković Matija B matija.vukovic@akumni.kif.hr MOV
149. Zorić Milan A m.zoric156@hotmail.com VUL
150. Žgaljić Nikola A n.zgaljic@yahoo.com HTK




